
PACHET ARTICOLE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 42536576

Data publicarii	16.04.19	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 504,09 RON - 504,09 RON

Descriere: 1.MYYM 2X1.5 - 12 ML X 1.75 RON=>21 2.COPEX 13 ALB - 10 ML X 0.56RON=>5.60 3.FISA CU INEL ALBA - 1 BUC X 8.65RON=>8.65 4.BLOC MULTIPRIZA 3+2P+T 5M NEGRU - 1 BUC X 62.18RON=>62.18 5.BEC LED PARA E27 15W 230V LUMINA RECE - 3 BUC X 16.46RON=>49.38 6.BEC LED PARA E27 10W 230V LUMINA RECE - 4 BUC X 10.50RON=>42 7.BEC NORMAL - 4 BUC X 1.5 RON=>6 8.BLOC MULTIPRIZA 6X2P+T - 1 BUC X 30.70 RON=>30.70 9.MYYM 3X2.50 - 30ML X 3.65 RON=>109.50 10.FISA IP44 NEAGRA - 1 BUC X 16RON=>16 11.ELECTROD IMPAMANTARE 1.5M - 4 BUC X 38.27RON=>153.08
